RFP No. 4082-44087: Vendor Web Conference Attendees

Company Name

Acro Corp Juan Blea

AD&S Inc Grayson Wood
Brilgent Jen Noll

Cerner Collin Williams
Cerner Misty Snodgrass
Cerner Surrayya Clemoens

Core Solutions

Joseph Gariano

Core Solutions

Nola Murphy

DSS Inc. Deanne Clark
DSS Inc. Hugh Creedon
DSS Inc. Mike Hyman
Ensoftek Anuraq Naidu
Ensoftek John Price

Fei Systems Tim Walker
GE Healthcare Digital Keli Rhodes

Netsmart

Denise Cushaney

Denise M. Cushaney CLIENT DEVELOPMENT EXECUTIVE — PUBLIC SECTOR

MOBILE: 708.254.8343

4950 College Blvd. Overland Park, KS 66211
At Netsmart, we believe EveryDayMatters.

Misty Snodgrass, MPA

Business Developer, State and Local Government
misty.snodgrass@cerner.com | 816-201-2741 direct | 816-920-3077 mobile

Cerner Corporation | www.cerner.com
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John Price

Business Development
DrCloudEHR

Office: (503) 643-1226 x
134

Mobile: (503) 819-6889
jprice@drcloudemr.com
Fax: (503) 626 1769

iprice@drcloudemr.com
www.drcloudehr.com
www.ayurmegha.com

Joseph Gariano

jgariano@coresolutionsinc.com

620 Freedom Business Center Drive

King of Prussia, PA 19406

PH: 610-687-6080 X116 FAX: 484-580-8344
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Tim Walker

Senior Director for Business Development

mobile: 303.514.7101
email: tim.walker@FEISystems.com
address: 9755 Patuxent Woods Drive, Suite 300 | Columbia, Maryland 21046 | FEISystems.com

Grayson Wood
AD&S, Inc.
IT Director

(601} 9924121 Work
gwood@adsservicesinc.com
1070 Lake Village Circle
Ste.D

Brandon, MS 39047
www.fingerpro.net

Jennifer {Duszynski) Noll
Eriljent

Manager, Client Services

[317) 735-3439 Work

(317} 220-1563 Mobile
Jjduszynski@briljent.com
Eriljent

7999 Knue Road, Suite 200
Indianapolis, IM 46250

www. briljent.com
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